
S.No.

Acedemic 

Year Student ID Student Name Course Name

Course 

Year

Released 

Amount
1 2022-23 202210898142 JARAPALA RAVI BA(HISTORY, ECONOMICS, POLITICAL SCIENCE) 3 508

2 2022-23 202211512846 JARAPALA KALYANI BA(HISTORY, ECONOMICS, POLITICAL SCIENCE) 2 508

3 2022-23 202211514460 JARAPALA PAVAN BA(HISTORY, ECONOMICS, POLITICAL SCIENCE) 2 508

Totals 1524

S.No.

Acedemic 

Year Student ID Student Name Course Name

Course 

Year

Released 

Amount
1 2022-23 202210898142 JARAPALA RAVI BA(HISTORY, ECONOMICS, POLITICAL SCIENCE) 3 508

Totals 508

S.No.

Acedemic 

Year Student ID Student Name Course Name

Course 

Year

Released 

Amount
1 2022-23 202211512846 JARAPALA KALYANI BA(HISTORY, ECONOMICS, POLITICAL SCIENCE) 2 863

2 2022-23 202211514460 JARAPALA PAVAN BA(HISTORY, ECONOMICS, POLITICAL SCIENCE) 2 863

Totals 1726

S.No.
Acedemic 

Year
Student ID Student Name Course Name

Course 

Year

Released 

Amount
1 2022-23 202211512846 JARAPALA KALYANI BA(HISTORY, ECONOMICS, POLITICAL SCIENCE) 2 685

2 2022-23 202211514460 JARAPALA PAVAN BA(HISTORY, ECONOMICS, POLITICAL SCIENCE) 2 685

2022-2023

Student Wise RTF Released Amount Report for Proceeding No-JVD220230319 of ST

Student Wise RTF Released Amount Report for Proceeding No-JVD220230524 of ST

Student Wise RTF Released Amount Report for Proceeding No-JVD220230531 of ST

Student Wise RTF Released Amount Report for Proceeding No-JVD220230914 of ST



Totals 1370

S.No.
Acedemic 

Year
Student ID Student Name Course Name

Course 

Year

Released 

Amount
1 2022-23 202210753594 BHANOTHU PANDU BA(HISTORY, ECONOMICS, POLITICAL SCIENCE) 3 1523

2 2022-23 202210898142 JARAPALA RAVI BA(HISTORY, ECONOMICS, POLITICAL SCIENCE) 3 507

Totals 2030

S.No.
Acedemic 

Year
Student ID Student Name Course Name

Course 

Year

Released 

Amount
1 2022-23 202209983277 BODIGADLA VIJAYA KUMAR BA(HISTORY, ECONOMICS, POLITICAL SCIENCE) 3 812

2 2022-23 202210117367 GONNURI MADHU BABU B.Sc.(MATHEMATICS, PHYSICS, CHEMISTRY) 3 892

3 2022-23 202210742866 KAJA DIVYA BA(HISTORY, ECONOMICS, POLITICAL SCIENCE) 3 812

4 2022-23 202210753485 KORAPATI SUSHMA B.Sc.(BOTANY, ZOOLOGY, CHEMISTRY) 3 892

5 2022-23 202210792954 MARRI UDAY PRAKASH B.Com.(GENERAL) 3 812

6 2022-23 202210855043 BHIMADOLU SRIKANTH KUMAR B.Com.(GENERAL) 3 812

7 2022-23 202210866437 MEDEPALLI PRAKASH B.Sc.(BOTANY, ZOOLOGY, CHEMISTRY) 3 892

8 2022-23 202210932477 PANDRAKA YASWANTH BA(HISTORY, ECONOMICS, POLITICAL SCIENCE) 3 812

9 2022-23 202211128297 GADDE RAVI KUMAR B.Sc.(BOTANY, ZOOLOGY, CHEMISTRY) 3 892

10 2022-23 202211511528 ERLAPATI SOWJANYA B.Sc.(BOTANY, ZOOLOGY, CHEMISTRY) 2 892

11 2022-23 202211542116 JANGAM AJAY B.Com.(GENERAL) 2 812

12 2022-23 202211627393 CHAMATAPALLI KEERTHANA B.Sc.(MATHEMATICS, PHYSICS, CHEMISTRY) 2 892

13 2022-23 202211641463 DUBAKULA BHARATHI B.Sc.(BOTANY, ZOOLOGY, CHEMISTRY) 2 892

14 2022-23 202211648549 BHAVANA PREM KUMAR BA(HISTORY, ECONOMICS, POLITICAL SCIENCE) 2 812

15 2022-23 202211674602 PENUMAKA PAVAN KUMAR B.Sc.(MATHEMATICS, PHYSICS, CHEMISTRY) 1 1974

16 2022-23 202211777590 GANTA RISHI B.Com.(GENERAL) 2 812

17 2022-23 202211823034 ILINDALA ASHOK BA(HISTORY, ECONOMICS, POLITICAL SCIENCE) 2 812

18 2022-23 202211890516 MANUKONDA ARUNKUMAR BA(HISTORY, ECONOMICS, POLITICAL SCIENCE) 2 812

Student Wise RTF Released Amount Report for Proceeding No-JVD220230919 of ST

Student Wise RTF Released Amount Report for Proceeding No-JVD120230319 of SC



19 2022-23 202211909831 PENUMALA SRINU BABU B.Com.(GENERAL) 2 812

20 2022-23 202211994945 KORAPATI AKHILA B.Com.(GENERAL) 2 812

21 2022-23 202212290275 MARRIPUDI MAGGY B.Com.(GENERAL) 1 1894

22 2022-23 202212704011 PATHALA SANJANA B.Com.(GENERAL) 1 1894

23 2022-23 202212712054 PANDRAKA MANESH BA(HISTORY, ECONOMICS, POLITICAL SCIENCE) 1 1894

24 2022-23 202212730063 TADIGADAPA MANJU LATHA B.Com.(GENERAL) 1 1894

25 2022-23 202212742097 YERRARAPU SRI LAKSHMI B.Com.(GENERAL) 1 1894

26 2022-23 202212779537 SOMALA SAMYEL B.Com.(GENERAL) 1 1894

Totals 29326

S.No.
Acedemic 

Year
Student ID Student Name Course Name

Course 

Year

Released 

Amount
1 2022-23 202211512790 GANGOLI GEETHA BA(HISTORY, ECONOMICS, POLITICAL SCIENCE) 2 812

2 2022-23 202212734956 GUNDUGOLLU SAILAJA B.Com.(GENERAL) 1 1894

Totals 2706

S.No.
Acedemic 

Year
Student ID Student Name Course Name

Course 

Year

Released 

Amount
1 2022-23 202212273368 MUTYAM CHANDU BABU B.Sc.(MATHEMATICS, PHYSICS, CHEMISTRY) 1 1974

Totals 1974

S.No.
Acedemic 

Year
Student ID Student Name Course Name

Course 

Year

Released 

Amount
1 2022-23 202208565826 CHODE ALEKHYA B.Sc.(BOTANY, ZOOLOGY, CHEMISTRY) 3 892

2 2022-23 202211554963 BALLAMUDI DEVI B.Sc.(BOTANY, ZOOLOGY, CHEMISTRY) 2 892

3 2022-23 202212575225 GUMMALLA JAYA RAJU B.Sc.(BOTANY, ZOOLOGY, CHEMISTRY) 1 1974

Student Wise RTF Released Amount Report for Proceeding No-JVD120230323 of SC

Student Wise RTF Released Amount Report for Proceeding No-JVD120230331 of SC

Student Wise RTF Released Amount Report for Proceeding No-JVD120230411 of SC



Totals 3758

S.No.
Acedemic 

Year
Student ID Student Name Course Name

Course 

Year

Released 

Amount
1 2022-23 202208865868 CHADALAVADA LIKHITHA B.Sc.(BOTANY, ZOOLOGY, CHEMISTRY) 3 892

2 2022-23 202209927526 GANGOLI SWATHI B.Sc.(BOTANY, ZOOLOGY, CHEMISTRY) 3 892

3 2022-23 202210048173 ELINDALA CHARAN RAJU BA(HISTORY, ECONOMICS, POLITICAL SCIENCE) 3 812

Totals 2596

S.No.
Acedemic 

Year
Student ID Student Name Course Name

Course 

Year

Released 

Amount
1 2022-23 202213470819 KOTHAPALLI APARNA BA(HISTORY, ECONOMICS, POLITICAL SCIENCE) 2 812

Totals 812

S.No.
Acedemic 

Year
Student ID Student Name Course Name

Course 

Year

Released 

Amount
1 2022-23 202210793505 UPPATI RAMA KRISHNA BA(HISTORY, ECONOMICS, POLITICAL SCIENCE) 3 812

2 2022-23 202210913473 KOPPULA HEMA KUMAR B.Com.(GENERAL) 3 812

3 2022-23 202210929620 RACHARLA DURGA BA(HISTORY, ECONOMICS, POLITICAL SCIENCE) 3 812

4 2022-23 202211511528 ERLAPATI SOWJANYA B.Sc.(BOTANY, ZOOLOGY, CHEMISTRY) 2 710

5 2022-23 202211542116 JANGAM AJAY B.Com.(GENERAL) 2 710

6 2022-23 202211554963 BALLAMUDI DEVI B.Sc.(BOTANY, ZOOLOGY, CHEMISTRY) 2 710

7 2022-23 202211627393 CHAMATAPALLI KEERTHANA B.Sc.(MATHEMATICS, PHYSICS, CHEMISTRY) 2 710

8 2022-23 202211641463 DUBAKULA BHARATHI B.Sc.(BOTANY, ZOOLOGY, CHEMISTRY) 2 710

9 2022-23 202211648549 BHAVANA PREM KUMAR BA(HISTORY, ECONOMICS, POLITICAL SCIENCE) 2 710

10 2022-23 202211777590 GANTA RISHI B.Com.(GENERAL) 2 710

Student Wise RTF Released Amount Report for Proceeding No-JVD120230509 of SC

Student Wise RTF Released Amount Report for Proceeding No-JVD120230428 of SC

Student Wise RTF Released Amount Report for Proceeding No-JVD120230831 of SC



11 2022-23 202211823034 ILINDALA ASHOK BA(HISTORY, ECONOMICS, POLITICAL SCIENCE) 2 710

12 2022-23 202211890516 MANUKONDA ARUNKUMAR BA(HISTORY, ECONOMICS, POLITICAL SCIENCE) 2 710

13 2022-23 202211994945 KORAPATI AKHILA B.Com.(GENERAL) 2 710

14 2022-23 202213470819 KOTHAPALLI APARNA BA(HISTORY, ECONOMICS, POLITICAL SCIENCE) 2 710

Totals 10246

S.No.
Acedemic 

Year
Student ID Student Name Course Name

Course 

Year

Released 

Amount
1 2022-23 202211512790 GANGOLI GEETHA BA(HISTORY, ECONOMICS, POLITICAL SCIENCE) 2 710

Totals 710

S.No.
Acedemic 

Year
Student ID Student Name Course Name

Course 

Year

Released 

Amount

1 2022-23 202210098734
VEERABATTULA TARAKA 

SUBRAHMANYAM
BA(HISTORY, ECONOMICS, POLITICAL SCIENCE) 3 812

Totals 812

S.No.
Acedemic 

Year
Student ID Student Name Course Name

Course 

Year

Released 

Amount
1 2022-23 202210253155 SHEIK NASREEN B.Sc.(BOTANY, ZOOLOGY, CHEMISTRY) 3 558

Totals 558

S.No.
Acedemic 

Year
Student ID Student Name Course Name

Course 

Year

Released 

Amount

Student Wise RTF Released Amount Report for Proceeding No-JVD120230922 of SC

Student Wise RTF Released Amount Report for Proceeding No-JVD120231004 of SC

Student Wise RTF Released Amount Report for Proceeding No-JVD72102147 of Muslim Minority

Student Wise RTF Released Amount Report for Proceeding No-JVD72102241 of Muslim Minority



1 2022-23 202210253155 SHEIK NASREEN B.Sc.(BOTANY, ZOOLOGY, CHEMISTRY) 3 558

Totals 558

S.No.
Acedemic 

Year
Student ID Student Name Course Name

Course 

Year

Released 

Amount
1 2022-23 202210253155 SHEIK NASREEN B.Sc.(BOTANY, ZOOLOGY, CHEMISTRY) 3 557

Totals 557

S.No.
Acedemic 

Year
Student ID Student Name Course Name

Course 

Year

Released 

Amount
1 2022-23 202211419155 RATNALA NAGA RAJU BA(HISTORY, ECONOMICS, POLITICAL SCIENCE) 2 508

2 2022-23 202211543672 AKULA KRUPA VANI BA(HISTORY, ECONOMICS, POLITICAL SCIENCE) 2 508

Totals 1016

S.No.
Acedemic 

Year
Student ID Student Name Course Name

Course 

Year

Released 

Amount
1 2022-23 202212690014 SEETHALA LIKHITHA RANI B.Sc.(MATHEMATICS, PHYSICS, CHEMISTRY) 1 1234

2 2022-23 202212696591 DEVARAPALLI MADHU SAI JYOTHI B.Sc.(MATHEMATICS, PHYSICS, CHEMISTRY) 1 1234

3 2022-23 202212735261 KATARI SATYA NAGA DURGA BHAVANI B.Com.(GENERAL) 1 1184

Totals 3652

S.No.
Acedemic 

Year
Student ID Student Name Course Name

Course 

Year

Released 

Amount

Student Wise RTF Released Amount Report for Proceeding No-JVD72102456 of Muslim Minority

Student Wise RTF Released Amount Report for Proceeding No-JVD82102150 of Kapu

Student Wise RTF Released Amount Report for Proceeding No-JVD82102152 of Kapu

Student Wise RTF Released Amount Report for Proceeding No-JVD82102276 of Kapu



1 2022-23 202211419155 RATNALA NAGA RAJU BA(HISTORY, ECONOMICS, POLITICAL SCIENCE) 2 863

2 2022-23 202211543672 AKULA KRUPA VANI BA(HISTORY, ECONOMICS, POLITICAL SCIENCE) 2 863

Totals 1726

S.No.
Acedemic 

Year
Student ID Student Name Course Name

Course 

Year

Released 

Amount
1 2022-23 202212690014 SEETHALA LIKHITHA RANI B.Sc.(MATHEMATICS, PHYSICS, CHEMISTRY) 1 1234

2 2022-23 202212696591 DEVARAPALLI MADHU SAI JYOTHI B.Sc.(MATHEMATICS, PHYSICS, CHEMISTRY) 1 1234

3 2022-23 202212735261 KATARI SATYA NAGA DURGA BHAVANI B.Com.(GENERAL) 1 1184

Totals 3652

S.No.
Acedemic 

Year
Student ID Student Name Course Name

Course 

Year

Released 

Amount
1 2022-23 202211883989 KOTTU PRADEEP B.Sc.(MATHEMATICS, PHYSICS, CHEMISTRY) 1 2468

Totals 2468

S.No.
Acedemic 

Year
Student ID Student Name Course Name

Course 

Year

Released 

Amount
1 2022-23 202211419155 RATNALA NAGA RAJU BA(HISTORY, ECONOMICS, POLITICAL SCIENCE) 2 685

2 2022-23 202211543672 AKULA KRUPA VANI BA(HISTORY, ECONOMICS, POLITICAL SCIENCE) 2 685

3 2022-23 202211883989 KOTTU PRADEEP B.Sc.(MATHEMATICS, PHYSICS, CHEMISTRY) 1 1234

Totals 2604

Student Wise RTF Released Amount Report for Proceeding No-JVD82102431 of Kapu

Student Wise RTF Released Amount Report for Proceeding No-JVD82102297 of Kapu

Student Wise RTF Released Amount Report for Proceeding No-JVD82102317 of Kapu

Student Wise RTF Released Amount Report for Proceeding No-JVD82102432 of Kapu



S.No.
Acedemic 

Year
Student ID Student Name Course Name

Course 

Year

Released 

Amount
1 2022-23 202212690014 SEETHALA LIKHITHA RANI B.Sc.(MATHEMATICS, PHYSICS, CHEMISTRY) 1 1234

2 2022-23 202212696591 DEVARAPALLI MADHU SAI JYOTHI B.Sc.(MATHEMATICS, PHYSICS, CHEMISTRY) 1 1234

Totals 2468

S.No.
Acedemic 

Year
Student ID Student Name Course Name

Course 

Year

Released 

Amount

1 2022-23 202212735261 KATARI SATYA NAGA DURGA BHAVANI B.Com.(GENERAL) 1 1184

Totals 1184

S.No.
Acedemic 

Year
Student ID Student Name Course Name

Course 

Year

Released 

Amount
1 2022-23 202210750126 CHEEPURUPALLI SYAM KUMAR B.Com.(GENERAL) 3 508

2 2022-23 202210785125 DANETI DEVI SRI BALA B.Sc.(BOTANY, ZOOLOGY, CHEMISTRY) 3 558

3 2022-23 202210801995 SIRIMALLA VENKATA SATISH B.Sc.(MATHEMATICS, PHYSICS, CHEMISTRY) 3 558

4 2022-23 202210855070 MAHADEVAPATTAPU BHANU PRAKASH B.Sc.(BOTANY, ZOOLOGY, CHEMISTRY) 3 558

5 2022-23 202210924807 LAMBADI SARISHTMA RANI B.Sc.(BOTANY, ZOOLOGY, CHEMISTRY) 3 558

6 2022-23 202211514555 RAJAMANDRI SUDHAKAR BA(HISTORY, ECONOMICS, POLITICAL SCIENCE) 2 508

7 2022-23 202211622730 TEKU VENKATESH B.Com.(GENERAL) 2 508

8 2022-23 202211646871 TEKI PAUL SYLESH BA(HISTORY, ECONOMICS, POLITICAL SCIENCE) 2 508

9 2022-23 202211905925 KOTA PAVANI BA(HISTORY, ECONOMICS, POLITICAL SCIENCE) 2 508

10 2022-23 202212733478 RONANKI JYOTHI PRIYA B.Com.(GENERAL) 1 1184

11 2022-23 202213540614 VALLURI JYOTHI DURGA SATTIPANDU B.Sc.(BOTANY, ZOOLOGY, CHEMISTRY) 2 558

Student Wise RTF Released Amount Report for Proceeding No-JVD82102433 of Kapu

Student Wise RTF Released Amount Report for Proceeding No-JVD320230319 of BC



Totals 6514

S.No.
Acedemic 

Year
Student ID Student Name Course Name

Course 

Year

Released 

Amount
1 2022-23 202211511572 SIYYADULA VANAJA B.Sc.(BOTANY, ZOOLOGY, CHEMISTRY) 2 558

2 2022-23 202211642063 EEDUPALLI LAKSHMI B.Com.(GENERAL) 2 508

3 2022-23 202212623404 ADIGARLA SRINIVAS SURENDRA B.Com.(GENERAL) 1 1184

4 2022-23 202212689263 GORRIPATI TARUN B.Com.(GENERAL) 1 1184

5 2022-23 202212721623 KARNATI DURGAMMA BA(HISTORY, ECONOMICS, POLITICAL SCIENCE) 1 1184

6 2022-23 202212736660 SIYYADULA SRINIVAS B.Com.(GENERAL) 1 1184

7 2022-23 202212741787 MACHARLA MANASA B.Com.(GENERAL) 1 1184

Totals 6986

S.No.
Acedemic 

Year
Student ID Student Name Course Name

Course 

Year

Released 

Amount
1 2022-23 202209950365 CHILAKANTI VASU B.Com.(GENERAL) 3 508

2 2022-23 202209974450 PALLELA SIVA SAI ANAND B.Sc.(MATHEMATICS, PHYSICS, CHEMISTRY) 3 558

3 2022-23 202210111537 KARRI RAMA B.Sc.(MATHEMATICS, PHYSICS, CHEMISTRY) 2 558

4 2022-23 202210145010 MUDILA LIKHITHA B.Sc.(MATHEMATICS, PHYSICS, CHEMISTRY) 2 558

Totals 2182

S.No.
Acedemic 

Year
Student ID Student Name Course Name

Course 

Year

Released 

Amount
1 2022-23 202210747463 AALA SOMA SHEKHAR B.Sc.(MATHEMATICS, PHYSICS, CHEMISTRY) 3 558

2 2022-23 202210762488 BOBBILI KALYANI B.Sc.(BOTANY, ZOOLOGY, CHEMISTRY) 3 558

3 2022-23 202210776714 SHAIK VAZEER RIZVANA B.Sc.(BOTANY, ZOOLOGY, CHEMISTRY) 3 558

Student Wise RTF Released Amount Report for Proceeding No-JVD3D20230319 of BC

Student Wise RTF Released Amount Report for Proceeding No-JVD32102132 of BC

Student Wise RTF Released Amount Report for Proceeding No-JVD32102133 of BC



4 2022-23 202210777855 JADDU NAGA BABU B.Sc.(MATHEMATICS, PHYSICS, CHEMISTRY) 3 558

Totals 2232

S.No.
Acedemic 

Year
Student ID Student Name Course Name

Course 

Year

Released 

Amount
1 2022-23 202210803010 KOMMA SATISH BA(HISTORY, ECONOMICS, POLITICAL SCIENCE) 1 1184

2 2022-23 202210834495 BUDDIGA VASAVI B.Sc.(BOTANY, ZOOLOGY, CHEMISTRY) 2 558

3 2022-23 202210850364 KILLAMPALLI DIVYA SATYA NAGA SAI B.Sc.(MATHEMATICS, PHYSICS, CHEMISTRY) 3 558

4 2022-23 202210856211 BONDILI JANAKI LATHABAI B.Sc.(BOTANY, ZOOLOGY, CHEMISTRY) 2 558

5 2022-23 202210868071 GUNDAPOGULA KARUNA TULASI B.Sc.(BOTANY, ZOOLOGY, CHEMISTRY) 3 558

6 2022-23 202210869599 TRIPARNA VIJAYA LAKSHMI B.Com.(GENERAL) 3 508

7 2022-23 202210897479 MUDEDLA RAJESH B.Com.(GENERAL) 3 508

8 2022-23 202210906726 PALAPARTHI DHANA RAJU B.Com.(GENERAL) 3 508

9 2022-23 202210910487 GONNURI YESURAJU B.Com.(GENERAL) 3 508

10 2022-23 202210911149 KOPPULA VENKATA DURGA BHAVANI B.Sc.(MATHEMATICS, PHYSICS, CHEMISTRY) 3 558

11 2022-23 202210926622 AYENALA KALYAN KUMAR BA(HISTORY, ECONOMICS, POLITICAL SCIENCE) 2 508

Totals 6514

S.No.
Acedemic 

Year
Student ID Student Name Course Name

Course 

Year

Released 

Amount
1 2022-23 202210991618 SHAIK IBRAHIM B.Sc.(MATHEMATICS, PHYSICS, CHEMISTRY) 3 558

2 2022-23 202210991864 GEDALA ANNAPURNA B.Sc.(BOTANY, ZOOLOGY, CHEMISTRY) 2 558

3 2022-23 202211070689 MANTHENA GAYATRI SAI B.Sc.(BOTANY, ZOOLOGY, CHEMISTRY) 3 558

4 2022-23 202211102354 PALAPARTHI CHIRANJEEVI B.Sc.(MATHEMATICS, PHYSICS, CHEMISTRY) 3 558

Totals 2232

Student Wise RTF Released Amount Report for Proceeding No-JVD32102134 of BC

Student Wise RTF Released Amount Report for Proceeding No-JVD32102135 of BC



S.No.
Acedemic 

Year
Student ID Student Name Course Name

Course 

Year

Released 

Amount
1 2022-23 202211178383 YARRA NAGA DURGA VARA PRASAD B.Com.(GENERAL) 3 508

2 2022-23 202211473888 TIPPANI GIRISHMA BSC (BZC) 3 558

3 2022-23 202211504806 KORADA VANAJA B.Sc.(MATHEMATICS, PHYSICS, CHEMISTRY) 2 558

4 2022-23 202211510620 SRIKAKULAPU NAGA PAVANI B.Sc.(BOTANY, ZOOLOGY, CHEMISTRY) 2 558

5 2022-23 202211511369 KALLAPALLI LAKSHMI KONDALA RAO B.Sc.(BOTANY, ZOOLOGY, CHEMISTRY) 2 558

6 2022-23 202211511842 GUDLA DEVI BA(HISTORY, ECONOMICS, POLITICAL SCIENCE) 2 508

7 2022-23 202211512019 KARRI LEELA SATYA MANGA VENI B.Sc.(BOTANY, ZOOLOGY, CHEMISTRY) 2 558

8 2022-23 202211512186 VUDI MOHANA NAGAMBIKA B.Sc.(BOTANY, ZOOLOGY, CHEMISTRY) 2 558

9 2022-23 202211512257 KOLLI DURGA BHAVANI B.Sc.(BOTANY, ZOOLOGY, CHEMISTRY) 2 558

Totals 4922

S.No.
Acedemic 

Year
Student ID Student Name Course Name

Course 

Year

Released 

Amount
1 2022-23 202211536226 GADI MALATHI B.Com.(GENERAL) 2 508

2 2022-23 202211536638 SHAIK RAMZAN B.Com.(GENERAL) 2 508

3 2022-23 202211575573 GEDELA SIRISHA B.Com.(GENERAL) 2 508

4 2022-23 202211590156 ADIGARLA VEERA SIVA KISHOR B.Com.(GENERAL) 2 508

5 2022-23 202211590581 GUBBALA LEELA SRI B.Sc.(MATHEMATICS, PHYSICS, CHEMISTRY) 2 558

6 2022-23 202211591521 BONGU HEMA DURGA B.Sc.(MATHEMATICS, PHYSICS, CHEMISTRY) 2 558

7 2022-23 202211593840 KARRI SATYA YAMINI B.Sc.(MATHEMATICS, PHYSICS, CHEMISTRY) 2 558

8 2022-23 202211619899 MALLULA KALYANI B.Sc.(MATHEMATICS, PHYSICS, CHEMISTRY) 2 558

9 2022-23 202211649383 BERA LIKHITHA MYTHILI B.Sc.(BOTANY, ZOOLOGY, CHEMISTRY) 2 558

10 2022-23 202211653111 KARNATI LAKSHMI BA(HISTORY, ECONOMICS, POLITICAL SCIENCE) 1 1184

Totals 6006

Student Wise RTF Released Amount Report for Proceeding No-JVD32102136 of BC

Student Wise RTF Released Amount Report for Proceeding No-JVD32102137 of BC



S.No.
Acedemic 

Year
Student ID Student Name Course Name

Course 

Year

Released 

Amount
1 2022-23 202211775033 SURABOYINA REKHA SRAVANTHI BA(HISTORY, ECONOMICS, POLITICAL SCIENCE) 2 508

Totals 508

S.No.
Acedemic 

Year
Student ID Student Name Course Name

Course 

Year

Released 

Amount
1 2022-23 202211864410 VASA JAYALAKSHMI NAGA SAI B.Sc.(MATHEMATICS, PHYSICS, CHEMISTRY) 2 558

2 2022-23 202212003125 BATHA JAYASRI B.Com.(GENERAL) 2 508

Totals 1066

S.No.
Acedemic 

Year
Student ID Student Name Course Name

Course 

Year

Released 

Amount
1 2022-23 202210754666 GHOTAM SAI B.Sc.(MATHEMATICS, PHYSICS, CHEMISTRY) 3 558

Totals 558

S.No.
Acedemic 

Year
Student ID Student Name Course Name

Course 

Year

Released 

Amount
1 2022-23 202210926993 CHENNUBOINA PRASANNA KUMAR B.Sc.(MATHEMATICS, PHYSICS, CHEMISTRY) 3 558

Totals 558

Student Wise RTF Released Amount Report for Proceeding No-JVD32102139 of BC

Student Wise RTF Released Amount Report for Proceeding No-JVD32102138 of BC

Student Wise RTF Released Amount Report for Proceeding No-JVD32102140 of BC

Student Wise RTF Released Amount Report for Proceeding No-JVD32102141 of BC

Student Wise RTF Released Amount Report for Proceeding No-JVD32102143 of BC



S.No.
Acedemic 

Year
Student ID Student Name Course Name

Course 

Year

Released 

Amount
1 2022-23 202211297551 BUDDIGA DEVI PRASANNA B.Sc.(BOTANY, ZOOLOGY, CHEMISTRY) 3 558

2 2022-23 202212711366 KANURI MAHESH BA(HISTORY, ECONOMICS, POLITICAL SCIENCE) 1 1184

3 2022-23 202212715847 MULLAMPAKA JAGADEESH B.Com.(GENERAL) 1 1184

4 2022-23 202212727517 GORRIPATI PAVANI B.Com.(GENERAL) 1 1184

5 2022-23 202212727585 AYINAVILLI BHASKARA RAO B.Com.(GENERAL) 1 1184

6 2022-23 202212727808 PADAMATI DURGA GANESH B.Com.(GENERAL) 1 1184

7 2022-23 202212732412 NAGALLA MAHA LAKSHMI B.Com.(GENERAL) 1 1184

8 2022-23 202212734851 DASARI TANUSHA B.Com.(GENERAL) 1 1184

9 2022-23 202212774762 MULIKI SRINIVAS B.Sc.(MATHEMATICS, PHYSICS, CHEMISTRY) 1 1234

10 2022-23 202212817053 SURABATTULA RAJU BA(HISTORY, ECONOMICS, POLITICAL SCIENCE) 3 508

Totals 10588

S.No.
Acedemic 

Year
Student ID Student Name Course Name

Course 

Year

Released 

Amount
1 2022-23 202209950365 CHILAKANTI VASU B.Com.(GENERAL) 3 508

2 2022-23 202209974450 PALLELA SIVA SAI ANAND B.Sc.(MATHEMATICS, PHYSICS, CHEMISTRY) 3 558

Totals 1066

S.No.
Acedemic 

Year
Student ID Student Name Course Name

Course 

Year

Released 

Amount
1 2022-23 202210111537 KARRI RAMA B.Sc.(MATHEMATICS, PHYSICS, CHEMISTRY) 2 913

2 2022-23 202210145010 MUDILA LIKHITHA B.Sc.(MATHEMATICS, PHYSICS, CHEMISTRY) 2 913

Totals 1826

Student Wise RTF Released Amount Report for Proceeding No-JVD32102221 of BC

Student Wise RTF Released Amount Report for Proceeding No-JVD32102222 of BC

Student Wise RTF Released Amount Report for Proceeding No-JVD32102223 of BC



S.No.
Acedemic 

Year
Student ID Student Name Course Name

Course 

Year

Released 

Amount
1 2022-23 202210747463 AALA SOMA SHEKHAR B.Sc.(MATHEMATICS, PHYSICS, CHEMISTRY) 3 558

2 2022-23 202210750126 CHEEPURUPALLI SYAM KUMAR B.Com.(GENERAL) 3 508

3 2022-23 202210753289 MINDYALA TEJA RANI B.Sc.(BOTANY, ZOOLOGY, CHEMISTRY) 3 1116

4 2022-23 202210762488 BOBBILI KALYANI B.Sc.(BOTANY, ZOOLOGY, CHEMISTRY) 3 558

5 2022-23 202210776714 SHAIK VAZEER RIZVANA B.Sc.(BOTANY, ZOOLOGY, CHEMISTRY) 3 558

6 2022-23 202210777855 JADDU NAGA BABU B.Sc.(MATHEMATICS, PHYSICS, CHEMISTRY) 3 558

7 2022-23 202210785125 DANETI DEVI SRI BALA B.Sc.(BOTANY, ZOOLOGY, CHEMISTRY) 3 558

8 2022-23 202210801995 SIRIMALLA VENKATA SATISH B.Sc.(MATHEMATICS, PHYSICS, CHEMISTRY) 3 558

9 2022-23 202210803010 KOMMA SATISH BA(HISTORY, ECONOMICS, POLITICAL SCIENCE) 1 1184

10 2022-23 202210834495 BUDDIGA VASAVI B.Sc.(BOTANY, ZOOLOGY, CHEMISTRY) 2 913

Totals 7069

S.No.
Acedemic 

Year
Student ID Student Name Course Name

Course 

Year

Released 

Amount

1 2022-23 202210850364 KILLAMPALLI DIVYA SATYA NAGA SAI B.Sc.(MATHEMATICS, PHYSICS, CHEMISTRY) 3 558

2 2022-23 202210856211 BONDILI JANAKI LATHABAI B.Sc.(BOTANY, ZOOLOGY, CHEMISTRY) 2 913

3 2022-23 202210868071 GUNDAPOGULA KARUNA TULASI B.Sc.(BOTANY, ZOOLOGY, CHEMISTRY) 3 558

4 2022-23 202210869599 TRIPARNA VIJAYA LAKSHMI B.Com.(GENERAL) 3 508

5 2022-23 202210897479 MUDEDLA RAJESH B.Com.(GENERAL) 3 508

6 2022-23 202210906726 PALAPARTHI DHANA RAJU B.Com.(GENERAL) 3 508

7 2022-23 202210910487 GONNURI YESURAJU B.Com.(GENERAL) 3 508

8 2022-23 202210911149 KOPPULA VENKATA DURGA BHAVANI B.Sc.(MATHEMATICS, PHYSICS, CHEMISTRY) 3 558

9 2022-23 202210924807 LAMBADI SARISHTMA RANI B.Sc.(BOTANY, ZOOLOGY, CHEMISTRY) 3 558

10 2022-23 202210926622 AYENALA KALYAN KUMAR BA(HISTORY, ECONOMICS, POLITICAL SCIENCE) 2 863

Totals 6040

Student Wise RTF Released Amount Report for Proceeding No-JVD32102224 of BC



S.No.
Acedemic 

Year
Student ID Student Name Course Name

Course 

Year

Released 

Amount
1 2022-23 202210991618 SHAIK IBRAHIM B.Sc.(MATHEMATICS, PHYSICS, CHEMISTRY) 3 558

2 2022-23 202211070689 MANTHENA GAYATRI SAI B.Sc.(BOTANY, ZOOLOGY, CHEMISTRY) 3 558

Totals 1116

S.No.
Acedemic 

Year
Student ID Student Name Course Name

Course 

Year

Released 

Amount
1 2022-23 202211102354 PALAPARTHI CHIRANJEEVI B.Sc.(MATHEMATICS, PHYSICS, CHEMISTRY) 3 558

2 2022-23 202211178383 YARRA NAGA DURGA VARA PRASAD B.Com.(GENERAL) 3 508

Totals 1066

S.No.
Acedemic 

Year
Student ID Student Name Course Name

Course 

Year

Released 

Amount
1 2022-23 202211473888 TIPPANI GIRISHMA BSC (BZC) 3 558

2 2022-23 202211504806 KORADA VANAJA B.Sc.(MATHEMATICS, PHYSICS, CHEMISTRY) 2 913

3 2022-23 202211510620 SRIKAKULAPU NAGA PAVANI B.Sc.(BOTANY, ZOOLOGY, CHEMISTRY) 2 913

4 2022-23 202211511369 KALLAPALLI LAKSHMI KONDALA RAO B.Sc.(BOTANY, ZOOLOGY, CHEMISTRY) 2 913

5 2022-23 202211511842 GUDLA DEVI BA(HISTORY, ECONOMICS, POLITICAL SCIENCE) 2 863

6 2022-23 202211512019 KARRI LEELA SATYA MANGA VENI B.Sc.(BOTANY, ZOOLOGY, CHEMISTRY) 2 913

7 2022-23 202211512186 VUDI MOHANA NAGAMBIKA B.Sc.(BOTANY, ZOOLOGY, CHEMISTRY) 2 913

8 2022-23 202211512257 KOLLI DURGA BHAVANI B.Sc.(BOTANY, ZOOLOGY, CHEMISTRY) 2 913

9 2022-23 202211514555 RAJAMANDRI SUDHAKAR BA(HISTORY, ECONOMICS, POLITICAL SCIENCE) 2 863

Totals 7762

Student Wise RTF Released Amount Report for Proceeding No-JVD32102225 of BC

Student Wise RTF Released Amount Report for Proceeding No-JVD32102226 of BC

Student Wise RTF Released Amount Report for Proceeding No-JVD32102227 of BC



S.No.
Acedemic 

Year
Student ID Student Name Course Name

Course 

Year

Released 

Amount
1 2022-23 202211536226 GADI MALATHI B.Com.(GENERAL) 2 863

2 2022-23 202211536638 SHAIK RAMZAN B.Com.(GENERAL) 2 863

3 2022-23 202211555109
PATNALA KEERTHI NAGALAKSHMI 

PRASANNA
B.Sc.(BOTANY, ZOOLOGY, CHEMISTRY) 2 1471

4 2022-23 202211575573 GEDELA SIRISHA B.Com.(GENERAL) 2 863

5 2022-23 202211590581 GUBBALA LEELA SRI B.Sc.(MATHEMATICS, PHYSICS, CHEMISTRY) 2 913

6 2022-23 202211591521 BONGU HEMA DURGA B.Sc.(MATHEMATICS, PHYSICS, CHEMISTRY) 2 913

7 2022-23 202211593840 KARRI SATYA YAMINI B.Sc.(MATHEMATICS, PHYSICS, CHEMISTRY) 2 913

8 2022-23 202211619899 MALLULA KALYANI B.Sc.(MATHEMATICS, PHYSICS, CHEMISTRY) 2 913

Totals 7712

S.No.
Acedemic 

Year
Student ID Student Name Course Name

Course 

Year

Released 

Amount
1 2022-23 202211104968 BERA JOHN RATNA RAJU BA(HISTORY, ECONOMICS, POLITICAL SCIENCE) 1 2368

2 2022-23 202211642063 EEDUPALLI LAKSHMI B.Com.(GENERAL) 2 863

3 2022-23 202211646871 TEKI PAUL SYLESH BA(HISTORY, ECONOMICS, POLITICAL SCIENCE) 2 863

4 2022-23 202211649383 BERA LIKHITHA MYTHILI B.Sc.(BOTANY, ZOOLOGY, CHEMISTRY) 2 913

Totals 5007

S.No.
Acedemic 

Year
Student ID Student Name Course Name

Course 

Year

Released 

Amount
1 2022-23 202211775033 SURABOYINA REKHA SRAVANTHI BA(HISTORY, ECONOMICS, POLITICAL SCIENCE) 2 863

2 2022-23 202211843899 BODDUPALLI VENKATA SAI KUMAR B.Com.(GENERAL) 2 1371

Student Wise RTF Released Amount Report for Proceeding No-JVD32102229 of BC

Student Wise RTF Released Amount Report for Proceeding No-JVD32102228 of BC

Student Wise RTF Released Amount Report for Proceeding No-JVD32102230 of BC



Totals 2234

S.No.
Acedemic 

Year
Student ID Student Name Course Name

Course 

Year

Released 

Amount
1 2022-23 202211864410 VASA JAYALAKSHMI NAGA SAI B.Sc.(MATHEMATICS, PHYSICS, CHEMISTRY) 2 913

2 2022-23 202211905925 KOTA PAVANI BA(HISTORY, ECONOMICS, POLITICAL SCIENCE) 2 863

Totals 1776

S.No.
Acedemic 

Year
Student ID Student Name Course Name

Course 

Year

Released 

Amount
1 2022-23 202210754666 GHOTAM SAI B.Sc.(MATHEMATICS, PHYSICS, CHEMISTRY) 3 558

2 2022-23 202212003125 BATHA JAYASRI B.Com.(GENERAL) 2 863

Totals 1421

S.No.
Acedemic 

Year
Student ID Student Name Course Name

Course 

Year

Released 

Amount
1 2022-23 202210991864 GEDALA ANNAPURNA B.Sc.(BOTANY, ZOOLOGY, CHEMISTRY) 2 913

Totals 913

S.No.
Acedemic 

Year
Student ID Student Name Course Name

Course 

Year

Released 

Amount
1 2022-23 202210926993 CHENNUBOINA PRASANNA KUMAR B.Sc.(MATHEMATICS, PHYSICS, CHEMISTRY) 3 558

Totals 558

Student Wise RTF Released Amount Report for Proceeding No-JVD32102231 of BC

Student Wise RTF Released Amount Report for Proceeding No-JVD32102232 of BC

Student Wise RTF Released Amount Report for Proceeding No-JVD32102233 of BC

Student Wise RTF Released Amount Report for Proceeding No-JVD32102234 of BC



S.No.
Acedemic 

Year
Student ID Student Name Course Name

Course 

Year

Released 

Amount
1 2022-23 202212587747 REDDY YEDU KONDALU B.Com.(GENERAL) 1 2368

2 2022-23 202212593191 CHINNURI RAJESH B.Com.(GENERAL) 1 2368

Totals 4736

S.No.
Acedemic 

Year
Student ID Student Name Course Name

Course 

Year

Released 

Amount
1 2022-23 202211297551 BUDDIGA DEVI PRASANNA B.Sc.(BOTANY, ZOOLOGY, CHEMISTRY) 3 558

2 2022-23 202211511572 SIYYADULA VANAJA B.Sc.(BOTANY, ZOOLOGY, CHEMISTRY) 2 913

3 2022-23 202211590156 ADIGARLA VEERA SIVA KISHOR B.Com.(GENERAL) 2 863

4 2022-23 202211622730 TEKU VENKATESH B.Com.(GENERAL) 2 863

5 2022-23 202211653111 KARNATI LAKSHMI BA(HISTORY, ECONOMICS, POLITICAL SCIENCE) 1 1184

6 2022-23 202212623404 ADIGARLA SRINIVAS SURENDRA B.Com.(GENERAL) 1 1184

7 2022-23 202212689263 GORRIPATI TARUN B.Com.(GENERAL) 1 1184

8 2022-23 202212715847 MULLAMPAKA JAGADEESH B.Com.(GENERAL) 1 1184

9 2022-23 202212721623 KARNATI DURGAMMA BA(HISTORY, ECONOMICS, POLITICAL SCIENCE) 1 1184

10 2022-23 202212727517 GORRIPATI PAVANI B.Com.(GENERAL) 1 1184

11 2022-23 202212727585 AYINAVILLI BHASKARA RAO B.Com.(GENERAL) 1 1184

12 2022-23 202212727808 PADAMATI DURGA GANESH B.Com.(GENERAL) 1 1184

13 2022-23 202212732412 NAGALLA MAHA LAKSHMI B.Com.(GENERAL) 1 1184

14 2022-23 202212733478 RONANKI JYOTHI PRIYA B.Com.(GENERAL) 1 1184

15 2022-23 202212734851 DASARI TANUSHA B.Com.(GENERAL) 1 1184

16 2022-23 202212736660 SIYYADULA SRINIVAS B.Com.(GENERAL) 1 1184

17 2022-23 202212741787 MACHARLA MANASA B.Com.(GENERAL) 1 1184

Totals 18589

Student Wise RTF Released Amount Report for Proceeding No-JVD32102235 of BC

Student Wise RTF Released Amount Report for Proceeding No-JVD32102236 of BC



S.No.
Acedemic 

Year
Student ID Student Name Course Name

Course 

Year

Released 

Amount
1 2022-23 202212774762 MULIKI SRINIVAS B.Sc.(MATHEMATICS, PHYSICS, CHEMISTRY) 1 1234

2 2022-23 202212817053 SURABATTULA RAJU BA(HISTORY, ECONOMICS, POLITICAL SCIENCE) 3 508

Totals 1742

S.No.
Acedemic 

Year
Student ID Student Name Course Name

Course 

Year

Released 

Amount
1 2022-23 202211618052 DARIMIREDDI VARA PRASAD BA(HISTORY, ECONOMICS, POLITICAL SCIENCE) 2 1371

Totals 1371

S.No.
Acedemic 

Year
Student ID Student Name Course Name

Course 

Year

Released 

Amount
1 2022-23 202204499508 GOGADA POOJA B.Sc.(MATHEMATICS, PHYSICS, CHEMISTRY) 1 3702

2 2022-23 202210111537 KARRI RAMA B.Sc.(MATHEMATICS, PHYSICS, CHEMISTRY) 2 735

Totals 4437

S.No.
Acedemic 

Year
Student ID Student Name Course Name

Course 

Year

Released 

Amount
1 2022-23 202210834495 BUDDIGA VASAVI B.Sc.(BOTANY, ZOOLOGY, CHEMISTRY) 2 735

2 2022-23 202210856211 BONDILI JANAKI LATHABAI B.Sc.(BOTANY, ZOOLOGY, CHEMISTRY) 2 735

3 2022-23 202210926622 AYENALA KALYAN KUMAR BA(HISTORY, ECONOMICS, POLITICAL SCIENCE) 2 685

Totals 2155

Student Wise RTF Released Amount Report for Proceeding No-JVD32102237 of BC

Student Wise RTF Released Amount Report for Proceeding No-JVD32102335 of BC

Student Wise RTF Released Amount Report for Proceeding No-JVD32102409 of BC

Student Wise RTF Released Amount Report for Proceeding No-JVD32102411 of BC



S.No.
Acedemic 

Year
Student ID Student Name Course Name

Course 

Year

Released 

Amount
1 2022-23 202211504806 KORADA VANAJA B.Sc.(MATHEMATICS, PHYSICS, CHEMISTRY) 2 735

2 2022-23 202211510620 SRIKAKULAPU NAGA PAVANI B.Sc.(BOTANY, ZOOLOGY, CHEMISTRY) 2 735

3 2022-23 202211511369 KALLAPALLI LAKSHMI KONDALA RAO B.Sc.(BOTANY, ZOOLOGY, CHEMISTRY) 2 735

4 2022-23 202211511572 SIYYADULA VANAJA B.Sc.(BOTANY, ZOOLOGY, CHEMISTRY) 2 735

5 2022-23 202211511842 GUDLA DEVI BA(HISTORY, ECONOMICS, POLITICAL SCIENCE) 2 685

6 2022-23 202211512019 KARRI LEELA SATYA MANGA VENI B.Sc.(BOTANY, ZOOLOGY, CHEMISTRY) 2 735

7 2022-23 202211512186 VUDI MOHANA NAGAMBIKA B.Sc.(BOTANY, ZOOLOGY, CHEMISTRY) 2 735

8 2022-23 202211512257 KOLLI DURGA BHAVANI B.Sc.(BOTANY, ZOOLOGY, CHEMISTRY) 2 735

9 2022-23 202211514555 RAJAMANDRI SUDHAKAR BA(HISTORY, ECONOMICS, POLITICAL SCIENCE) 2 685

10 2022-23 202211536226 GADI MALATHI B.Com.(GENERAL) 2 685

11 2022-23 202211536638 SHAIK RAMZAN B.Com.(GENERAL) 2 685

Totals 7885

S.No.
Acedemic 

Year
Student ID Student Name Course Name

Course 

Year

Released 

Amount
1 2022-23 202211104968 BERA JOHN RATNA RAJU BA(HISTORY, ECONOMICS, POLITICAL SCIENCE) 1 1184

2 2022-23 202211555109
PATNALA KEERTHI NAGALAKSHMI 

PRASANNA
B.Sc.(BOTANY, ZOOLOGY, CHEMISTRY) 2 735

3 2022-23 202211575573 GEDELA SIRISHA B.Com.(GENERAL) 2 685

4 2022-23 202211590581 GUBBALA LEELA SRI B.Sc.(MATHEMATICS, PHYSICS, CHEMISTRY) 2 735

5 2022-23 202211591521 BONGU HEMA DURGA B.Sc.(MATHEMATICS, PHYSICS, CHEMISTRY) 2 735

6 2022-23 202211593840 KARRI SATYA YAMINI B.Sc.(MATHEMATICS, PHYSICS, CHEMISTRY) 2 735

7 2022-23 202211618052 DARIMIREDDI VARA PRASAD BA(HISTORY, ECONOMICS, POLITICAL SCIENCE) 2 685

8 2022-23 202211619899 MALLULA KALYANI B.Sc.(MATHEMATICS, PHYSICS, CHEMISTRY) 2 735

9 2022-23 202211642063 EEDUPALLI LAKSHMI B.Com.(GENERAL) 2 685

Student Wise RTF Released Amount Report for Proceeding No-JVD32102414 of BC

Student Wise RTF Released Amount Report for Proceeding No-JVD32102415 of BC



10 2022-23 202211646871 TEKI PAUL SYLESH BA(HISTORY, ECONOMICS, POLITICAL SCIENCE) 2 685

11 2022-23 202211649383 BERA LIKHITHA MYTHILI B.Sc.(BOTANY, ZOOLOGY, CHEMISTRY) 2 735

Totals 8334

S.No.
Acedemic 

Year
Student ID Student Name Course Name

Course 

Year

Released 

Amount
1 2022-23 202211775033 SURABOYINA REKHA SRAVANTHI BA(HISTORY, ECONOMICS, POLITICAL SCIENCE) 2 685

2 2022-23 202211843899 BODDUPALLI VENKATA SAI KUMAR B.Com.(GENERAL) 2 685

3 2022-23 202211864410 VASA JAYALAKSHMI NAGA SAI B.Sc.(MATHEMATICS, PHYSICS, CHEMISTRY) 2 735

Totals 2105

S.No.
Acedemic 

Year
Student ID Student Name Course Name

Course 

Year

Released 

Amount
1 2022-23 202211905925 KOTA PAVANI BA(HISTORY, ECONOMICS, POLITICAL SCIENCE) 2 685

Totals 685

S.No.
Acedemic 

Year
Student ID Student Name Course Name

Course 

Year

Released 

Amount
1 2022-23 202212003125 BATHA JAYASRI B.Com.(GENERAL) 2 685

Totals 685

S.No.
Acedemic 

Year
Student ID Student Name Course Name

Course 

Year

Released 

Amount
1 2022-23 202210991864 GEDALA ANNAPURNA B.Sc.(BOTANY, ZOOLOGY, CHEMISTRY) 2 735

Student Wise RTF Released Amount Report for Proceeding No-JVD32102417 of BC

Student Wise RTF Released Amount Report for Proceeding No-JVD32102418 of BC

Student Wise RTF Released Amount Report for Proceeding No-JVD32102419 of BC

Student Wise RTF Released Amount Report for Proceeding No-JVD32102420 of BC



Totals 735

S.No.
Acedemic 

Year
Student ID Student Name Course Name

Course 

Year

Released 

Amount
1 2022-23 202212587747 REDDY YEDU KONDALU B.Com.(GENERAL) 1 1184

Totals 1184

S.No.
Acedemic 

Year
Student ID Student Name Course Name

Course 

Year

Released 

Amount
1 2022-23 202211590156 ADIGARLA VEERA SIVA KISHOR B.Com.(GENERAL) 2 685

2 2022-23 202211622730 TEKU VENKATESH B.Com.(GENERAL) 2 685

3 2022-23 202211653111 KARNATI LAKSHMI BA(HISTORY, ECONOMICS, POLITICAL SCIENCE) 1 1184

4 2022-23 202212623404 ADIGARLA SRINIVAS SURENDRA B.Com.(GENERAL) 1 1184

5 2022-23 202212689263 GORRIPATI TARUN B.Com.(GENERAL) 1 1184

6 2022-23 202212711366 KANURI MAHESH BA(HISTORY, ECONOMICS, POLITICAL SCIENCE) 1 2368

7 2022-23 202212721623 KARNATI DURGAMMA BA(HISTORY, ECONOMICS, POLITICAL SCIENCE) 1 1184

8 2022-23 202212727517 GORRIPATI PAVANI B.Com.(GENERAL) 1 1184

9 2022-23 202212727585 AYINAVILLI BHASKARA RAO B.Com.(GENERAL) 1 1184

10 2022-23 202212727808 PADAMATI DURGA GANESH B.Com.(GENERAL) 1 1184

11 2022-23 202212732412 NAGALLA MAHA LAKSHMI B.Com.(GENERAL) 1 1184

12 2022-23 202212733478 RONANKI JYOTHI PRIYA B.Com.(GENERAL) 1 1184

13 2022-23 202212734851 DASARI TANUSHA B.Com.(GENERAL) 1 1184

14 2022-23 202212741787 MACHARLA MANASA B.Com.(GENERAL) 1 1184

15 2022-23 202212774762 MULIKI SRINIVAS B.Sc.(MATHEMATICS, PHYSICS, CHEMISTRY) 1 1234

Totals 17996

Student Wise RTF Released Amount Report for Proceeding No-JVD32102423 of BC

Student Wise RTF Released Amount Report for Proceeding No-JVD32102454 of BC

Student Wise RTF Released Amount Report for Proceeding No-JVD32102422 of BC



S.No.
Acedemic 

Year
Student ID Student Name Course Name

Course 

Year

Released 

Amount
1 2022-23 202209950365 CHILAKANTI VASU B.Com.(GENERAL) 3 507

2 2022-23 202209974450 PALLELA SIVA SAI ANAND B.Sc.(MATHEMATICS, PHYSICS, CHEMISTRY) 3 557

3 2022-23 202210747463 AALA SOMA SHEKHAR B.Sc.(MATHEMATICS, PHYSICS, CHEMISTRY) 3 557

4 2022-23 202210750126 CHEEPURUPALLI SYAM KUMAR B.Com.(GENERAL) 3 507

5 2022-23 202210753289 MINDYALA TEJA RANI B.Sc.(BOTANY, ZOOLOGY, CHEMISTRY) 3 557

6 2022-23 202210754666 GHOTAM SAI B.Sc.(MATHEMATICS, PHYSICS, CHEMISTRY) 3 557

7 2022-23 202210762488 BOBBILI KALYANI B.Sc.(BOTANY, ZOOLOGY, CHEMISTRY) 3 557

8 2022-23 202210776714 SHAIK VAZEER RIZVANA B.Sc.(BOTANY, ZOOLOGY, CHEMISTRY) 3 557

9 2022-23 202210777855 JADDU NAGA BABU B.Sc.(MATHEMATICS, PHYSICS, CHEMISTRY) 3 557

10 2022-23 202210785125 DANETI DEVI SRI BALA B.Sc.(BOTANY, ZOOLOGY, CHEMISTRY) 3 557

11 2022-23 202210801995 SIRIMALLA VENKATA SATISH B.Sc.(MATHEMATICS, PHYSICS, CHEMISTRY) 3 557

12 2022-23 202210855070 MAHADEVAPATTAPU BHANU PRAKASH B.Sc.(BOTANY, ZOOLOGY, CHEMISTRY) 3 1115

13 2022-23 202210868071 GUNDAPOGULA KARUNA TULASI B.Sc.(BOTANY, ZOOLOGY, CHEMISTRY) 3 557

14 2022-23 202210897479 MUDEDLA RAJESH B.Com.(GENERAL) 3 507

15 2022-23 202210910487 GONNURI YESURAJU B.Com.(GENERAL) 3 507

16 2022-23 202210924807 LAMBADI SARISHTMA RANI B.Sc.(BOTANY, ZOOLOGY, CHEMISTRY) 3 557

17 2022-23 202210926993 CHENNUBOINA PRASANNA KUMAR B.Sc.(MATHEMATICS, PHYSICS, CHEMISTRY) 3 557

18 2022-23 202210991618 SHAIK IBRAHIM B.Sc.(MATHEMATICS, PHYSICS, CHEMISTRY) 3 557

19 2022-23 202211070689 MANTHENA GAYATRI SAI B.Sc.(BOTANY, ZOOLOGY, CHEMISTRY) 3 557

20 2022-23 202211178383 YARRA NAGA DURGA VARA PRASAD B.Com.(GENERAL) 3 507

Totals 11448

S.No.
Acedemic 

Year
Student ID Student Name Course Name

Course 

Year

Released 

Amount
1 2022-23 202211297551 BUDDIGA DEVI PRASANNA B.Sc.(BOTANY, ZOOLOGY, CHEMISTRY) 3 557

2 2022-23 202211473888 TIPPANI GIRISHMA BSC (BZC) 3 557

Student Wise RTF Released Amount Report for Proceeding No-JVD32102455 of BC



3 2022-23 202212817053 SURABATTULA RAJU BA(HISTORY, ECONOMICS, POLITICAL SCIENCE) 3 507

Totals 1621

S.No.
Acedemic 

Year
Student ID Student Name Course Name

Course 

Year

Released 

Amount
1 2022-23 202210145010 MUDILA LIKHITHA B.Sc.(MATHEMATICS, PHYSICS, CHEMISTRY) 2 735

2 2022-23 202210869599 TRIPARNA VIJAYA LAKSHMI B.Com.(GENERAL) 3 507

Totals 1242

Student Wise RTF Released Amount Report for Proceeding No-JVD32102465 of BC


